CAREER AND e Support and facilitate student mentorship, internship and work-based

COMMUNITY learning opportunities.

RESOURCE e Work with business, community and non-profit organizations in developing
COORDINATORS community and career-based activities for high schol students.

Rita Atlagovich Samantha Smith
Linden McKinley STEM Columbus Alternative

High School
ratlagovich585@columbus k12.0h.us ssmith2@columbus.k12.0h.us

Steve Baker Chiah Valentine

Columbus Online Academy Eastmoor Academy
and Walnut Ridge High School it 3

sbaker5930@columbus ki2.oh.us cvalentine2@columbus k12.0h.us

Hedia Diawara LeAnthony Jones
Briggs High School Columbus International High School
and Columbus Global Academy

hdiawara2730@columbus.ki2.oh.us liones8995@columbus.ki2.oh.us

Danica Hall
Fort Hayes Arts and
Academics

Nina Barksdale

Columbus Downtown
High School

nbarksdale@columbus.kl2.0h.us dhall@columbus.kl2.0h.us

Bill Eagle Jonathan Lusch

Whetstone High School Columbus Africentric Early
College
weagle4897@columbus.ki2.oh.us jluschl0007@columbus.k12.0h.us

Bethany Bell
Northland High School

Shunda Wright
Beechcroft High School

bbell5107@columbus.k12.0h.us swright@columbus kl2.0h.us

Chad Flory

West High School Shannon Preston

Centennial High School

cfloryl0291@columbus k12.0h.us
spreston@columbus.lkl2.oh.us

Austin Owens
Independence High School

Andrew Brower
Marion Franklin High School
and Franklin County JIC

aowens@columbus.kl2.oh.us

Megan Hinz Alison Scott
Fort Hayes Career Center Mifflin High School

abrower7945@columbus.kl12.0h.us

mhinz2342@columbus.kl2.o0h.us ascott9488@columbus.kl2.oh.us

Christie Brown

East High School and South
High School

cbrown2@columbus.ki2.oh.us




